Egon

Janine

Peter

Raymond

Little Dana

S01.511A
Y04.0XXA
Y¥93.89
Y¥92.89
Y99.8

H91.92
W69.XXXA
Y¥93.89
Y¥92.828
Y99.8

R99
W16.111A

Y93.29
Y92.828
Y99.8

S09.91XA
Y04.2XXA
Y¥93.89
Y¥92.89
Y¥99.0

T50.901A

R99
Y93.29

It’s a Wonderful Life?
ANSWER KEY

Laceration without foreign body of lip, initial

Assault by unarmed brawl or fight, initial

Activity, other specified

Other specified places as the place of occurrence of the external cause
Other external cause status

Unspecified hearing loss, left ear

Accidental drowning and submersion while in natural water, initial
Activity, other specified

Other wilderness area as place of occurrence of external cause
Other external cause status

Ill-defined and unknown cause of mortality

Fall into natural body of water striking the surface causing drowning
and submersion, initial

Activity, other involving ice and snow

Other wilderness area as place of occurrence of external cause
Other external cause status

Unspecified injury of ear, initial

Assault by strike against or bumped into by another person, initial
Activity, other specified

Other specified places as the place of occurrence of the external cause
Civilian activity done for income or pay

Poisoning by unspecified drugs, medicaments, and biological
substances, accidental, initial

Ill-defined and unknown cause of mortality

Unspecified place in unspecified non-institutional residence as the place
of occurrence of the external cause

Note that activity and status are not coded as they are not applicable to poisonings,
adverse effects, misadventures, or sequela.



