It's a Wonderful Life? ANSWER KEY

Egon	S01.511A Y04.0XXA Y93.89 Y92.89 Y99.8	Laceration without foreign body of lip, initial Assault by unarmed brawl or fight, initial Activity, other specified Other specified places as the place of occurrence of the external cause Other external cause status
Janine	H91.92 W69.XXXA Y93.89 Y92.828 Y99.8	Unspecified hearing loss, left ear Accidental drowning and submersion while in natural water, initial Activity, other specified Other wilderness area as place of occurrence of external cause Other external cause status
Peter	R99 W16.111A Y93.29 Y92.828 Y99.8	Ill-defined and unknown cause of mortality Fall into natural body of water striking the surface causing drowning and submersion, initial Activity, other involving ice and snow Other wilderness area as place of occurrence of external cause Other external cause status
Raymond	S09.91XA Y04.2XXA Y93.89 Y92.89 Y99.0	Unspecified injury of ear, initial Assault by strike against or bumped into by another person, initial Activity, other specified Other specified places as the place of occurrence of the external cause Civilian activity done for income or pay
Little Dana	T50.901A R99 Y93.29	Poisoning by unspecified drugs, medicaments, and biological substances, accidental, initial III-defined and unknown cause of mortality Unspecified place in unspecified non-institutional residence as the place of occurrence of the external cause

Note that activity and status are not coded as they are not applicable to poisonings, adverse effects, misadventures, or sequela.